Sticky Mats
Specifi cations
CleanPro® Cleanroom Products • (888) 903-0333 • www.gotopac.com MSS-CPTM-A  R.03     20231219
Description
Each mat is composed of 30 layers of polyethylene
fi lm. Each layer is coated with a custom high adhesion
material and laminated into a stack. When the top
layer becomes suffi  ciently soiled, simply peel it off  for

carts entering.
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
Attribute Value
First Cover Sheet Film Thickness (Clear) 0.05 mm
Disposable Sheet Film Thickness (Colored) 0.04±0.003mm
Bottom Sheet Film Thickness (Clear) 0.05mm
Adhesive Strength 250±350g/25mm
Tensile Strength 170 kg/cm2
Longitude Elongation >150%
Transverse Elongation >200%
Heat Resistance 60°C/48 hours
Size Blue Part Number White Part Number Gray Part Number Packaging
18” x 36” CPTM-1836-430B CPTM-1836-430W CPTM-1836-430G 4 Mats/Case
18” x 45” CPTM-1845-430B CPTM-1845-430W CPTM-1845-430G 4 Mats/Case
24” x 36” CPTM-2436-430B CPTM-2436-430W CPTM-2436-430G 4 Mats/Case
26” x 45” CPTM-2645-430B CPTM-2645-430W CPTM-2645-430G 4 Mats/Case
36” x 36” CPTM-3636-430B CPTM-3636-430W CPTM-3636-430G 4 Mats/Case
36” x 45” CPTM-3645-430B CPTM-3645-430W CPTM-3645-430G 4 Mats/Case
36” x 60” CPTM-3660-430B CPTM-3660-430W CPTM-3660-430G 8 Mats/Case
Sticky Mats
Specifi cations
CleanPro® Cleanroom Products • (888) 903-0333 • www.gotopac.com MSS-CPTM-A  R.03     20231219
Storage